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End clamp, stable construction for DIN rail bus connector
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Your advantages

» Flammability rating VO in accordance with UL 94

» Can be mounted on the DIN rail

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Note

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2203310

50 pc

50 pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
ACO08

ACHACZ
4055626367583
1414 g

1414 g
39269097

DE
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Housing type

Housing series

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth

Material specifications
Color (Housing)
Flammability rating according to UL 94

Housing material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Ambient temperature (storage/transport)
Ambient temperature (assembly)

Relative humidity (storage/transport)

Mounting

Mounting type

PHCENIX
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Mounting material
DIN rail housing
ME

01

19 mm
58.92 mm
33.47 mm

black (RAL 9005)
VO

Polyamide

-40 °C ... 105 °C (depending on power dissipation)

-40°C..55°C
-5°C...100°C
80 %

DIN rail mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141135
27141135
27250302

EC001041

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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